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
terms.

Pee
REVERMAN INVESTMENT CO..

REALTORS.
21 Lewis Bldg. Bdwv. 2954

2750 BUYS a 1
blk. from Hawthorne ave.: plastered:
modern conveniences; 50xlO0-ft- . lot; all
m. improvements in and paid; $500 cash.
ufii. irriii..

$4000 buvs a (1oithle.pntiitnli1 A.rm
bungalow In Westmoreland ; large floored
attic, arnnged for 2 rooms; hardwood
floors, fireplace, breakfast nook, cement
Dasement, laundry trays; 60xlo0-f- t. lot
2 blocks to Sellwood oar. All street lmprovements In and paid.

$.'4i.o buys a good bungalow
on ooxnm-i- i. iot; modern plumbing,
bullt-in- 1 blk. to car; sewer and side.walks in and paid; $350 cash will handle.

$2500 buys a very neat bunga-
low. Rose City Park district. 1 blk. to
school, modern plumbing; $600 cash,
balance easy.

$2300 buys a good house, close
in on east siao, piastered. modern plumb
ing, cement basement with laundry

i'mii, nai. easy.
BURKHARDT BUSINESS BUILDERS,
415 Piatt Bldg. Realtors. Main 7027.

ROSE CITY PARK.

$500 DOWN.

BUNGALOW.

6 rooms, all on one floor, mod-
ern In every respect, furnace,
hardwood floors, garage, hullt-l- n
features, beautiful shrubbery;
$5600 total price. Phone Auto-
matic 329-3-

MT. TABOR BUNGALOW $4200.
$500 DOWN. $45 MO., INC. INT.

70 E. I1STH ST. .

Modern bungalow, double con-
structed throughout, fireplace, book-ease- s,

buffet cabinet kitchen, cement
basement and floor, furnace and laun-
dry trays, 60x100 lot, all Imp. in and
paid, fruit and shrubbery, located c!oeto Mt. Tabor car. view of city, riverand mountains. Immediate possession.Sunday call Tabor (WW.

HENDERSON-BANKU- S CO.
828 Henry Bldg. Bdwy. 4754.

WEST SIDE BUNOAI-OW- .
VIEW LOCATION $6500.

Strictly modern bungalow,
hardwood floors, every built-i- n conven-
ience, white enamel Dutch kitchen,
breakfafit nook, large view porch large
attractive living and dining rooms in-
cluding all linoleums, electric range andwater heater, etc. Full concrete base-
ment, Gasco furnace, located on pavedstreet, on 50x12.', lot, commanding an
excellent view. Owner Is forced to selland will give any reasonable terms

RICHARD W MAST, Realtor.B1TTRR t.rYECE. A. rv
Board of Trade'Bldg.

WEST MT. TABOR SNAP
Good, modern, well-bui- lt home

and large glassed-i- n sleeping porch,
bardwood floors In all rooms, 2 bath-
rooms, full basement, furnace. S enam-
eled wash traya, large double garage
with servants' quarters, lot 100x160 feet,
fine lawn, shrubbery, fruit ete.: 1530
East Taylor st. ; vacant; key next doorwest; all Improvements In and paid:
$7500, terms. The buildings alone would
cost more. L. E. Steinmeti, 406 er

bldg. Main 6091 or Tabor 3224.
ALAMEDA PARK.

REAL BUNGALOW HOME.
One of the most complete and best

constructed bungalows In Port-
land. The finish throughout Is ex-
tremely first-cla- In every detail and
the rooma are large and moat cheerful;
oak floors, ivory and tapestry paper,
French doors, all the clever bulr.-ln-

modern to the minute: large corner lot.
1 block from ear. $S000. By all means
see this.

P. W. ALTOK. AUTO 820-1- '

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
For sale by owner, 8 rooms. Including

sleeping porch and sun room: well lo-
cated, south and east view. Very bright
and sunny. Must be seen to be appre-
ciated. Call Main 956 for appointment

IF YOU HAVE $1000 READ THIS.
home, full cement base

ment laundry trays, sleeping nnrch.
enamel kitchen and bath, built-ln- s; lot
60x100, on busy paved street all Im-
provements In and paid. I am forced to
sen; you get deed for $1000 and assume
mortgage of $2200 to be paid $35 a
montn; location idus Miiwaukle st
Phone S.IIwood 9774. I will be home all
day Sunday.

OWNER will sacrifice modern new
Dungaiow; nuw. xioors in llv. and din
rooms: fireplace, all built-ln- s. break.
fast nook: 75xl00-f- t lot, garage with
concrete driveway; blk. to car; beau
tiful terrace anc surroundings. Call
and Inspect and make offer. 1292 E.
aotn st. N. Aut. B2Q-- a or Mam 7027.

IRVINGTON.
Modern home bargain by owner.
o agents. Phone Monday, Bdwy. 1676

$7150. CLOSE-I- SNAP. $7150.
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